Record Driedaagse van West-Vlaanderen

2006

procyclingstats.com

03/03/2006 - 05/03/2006 | 536 km
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BLV POLLEUNIS Gten—

FLA DEDECKERJonas—
WIE TESARtubor—

FLA DEDECKERStijn—
MAS BERENGUERJordi—
BLV VANROOY-Sam—
BTL BENETEAU Walter—
LAN VERSTREPEN Johan
NIC GRISHKINEOteg—
WIE KONECNY-Tomé&s—
WIE WALEWOHLGregor—

FLA POELVOORDERonny—
ABM YANDERAERDEN Gert—

FLA KAREEV Atexandr—

FLA VANZIMMEREN Werner—

COF tNAUDHNicotas—
ASA AUG Andrus

CSC MUHLER €hristian—
NIC BROOKSBenjamin—
DVL INGELS Nick

MAS RODRIGUEZ Alberto—
ASA ROSSHAndrea—

FLA CORNELISSEN-Bjorn—
MRM HAUEISEN-Dennis—
ABM BOGAERT Ward

LAN KLEYNEN-Steven—
JAC RENDERSjens—
MRM GRABSCH Ralf

DVL GATESNick—

MRM DYUDYA Volodymyr
FLA DESPIEGELAERE Bart—
WIE LEBEN-Christian—
WIE WESTPHAL Carlo
ASA MOSERteonardo—
CSC JOHANSEN-Atan—
LAN MEIRHAEGHE Filip
ASA BERTOLINtDenis—
JAC DEFAUW Dimitri—
DVL ROESEMS Bert

COF DUCLOS-LASSALLE Hervé

JAR  ABAKOUMOV-tgor—
QS| SCARSEtLHeonardo—
QS| SCHWABHubert—
JAR RONSSE Peter

JAR VAN MINGEROET Jarno
JAR BLANCHY Michaét—
JAC D'HOLLANDER-Glenn—
MRM MULLER Martin

ASA D'AMORECrescenzo—
QS| WEYLANDT Wouter
FLA DE MUNSTER Gregory
NIC O'LOUGHLIN David
MRM SCOGNAMIGHIO-Carto—
ABM RIEMSLAGH-Gianni—
ABM VAN-KUHKFrank—
BLV DE ZUTTER Kristof
BTL BONNAIREOlivier—
LAN VAN LOOCKE Jurgen
ABM DASKoen—

COF MONIERDamien—
ASA ZRIMSEKjure—

ABM BRACKE Tony—

UNI THIJS Erwin

RB3 VAN-DULMEN-Thom—
MRM JURCOMatej—

JAR  MEULRobby—

ABM PENNE Frederik

DVL DOCKXBart—

DVL KoYEKXfan—

BEL19830522
BEL19850426
CZE19710511
BEL19811024
ESP19790914
BEL19850527
FRA19720728
BEL19671021
RUS19750210
CZE19731011
GER19800418
BEL19690113
BEL19730123
RUS19780217
NED19810218
FRA19780121
EST19720522
GER19820301
AUS19790321
BEL19840902
ESP19820826

ITA19790419
NED19760306
GER19780913
BEL19800304
BEL19771222
BEL19810812
GER19730407
AUS19720310
UKR19830106
BEL19781208
GER19850406
GER19851125

ITA19840925
DEN19710714
BEL19710305

ITA19771213
BEL19810713
BEL19721014
FRA19791224
BEL19810530

ITA19750429

SUI19820405
BEL19800209
BEL19770923
BEL19810924
BEL19741228
GER19740405

ITA19790402
BEL19840927
BEL19840911

IRL19780429

ITA19830531
BEL19791213
NED19810204
BEL19821213
FRA19830302
BEL19800701
BEL19740914
FRA19820827
SL019820120
BEL19711215
BEL19700806
NED19850303
SVK19840808
BEL19810904
BEL19780605
BEL19810902
BEL19790520
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NIC
CSC
LIQ
BLV
NIC
NIC
UNI
Qsl
Qsl

KOBZARENKO Vatery -

MAS MIGUELAntonio—

RB3
RB3
JAC
BTL
NIC
UNI
UNI
JAR
LAN
BLV
JAC
BTL
Qs
RB3
RB3
DVL
csC
csc
RB3
COF
BLV
UNI
JAR

FLENSRick—

DUIJN Huub

EECKHOUT Niko
DRANCOURT Pierre
CLARKE Hitton—
COENEN Johan
GARDEYN-Gorik—
SCHEIRLINCKX Bert—
CAPPELLE Andy
VAN-DEN-HOUTE Sven—
BARBEKoen—

BOUYER Franck—
POZZATOFitippo—
LEEZER Tom—
STAMSNIJDER Tom
MCEWEN Robbie
ROBERTS Luke
KLOSTERGAARD Kasper—
VAN-EMDENjos—
DPUQUEteonardoFabio—
NEYENS Maarten—
WHSON-Matthew—
MURAVYEV Dmitriy

MRM SABATNt Fabio—

RB3
JAC
WIE
BTL
UNI
Qs

VEELERS Fom—
VEUCHELEN Frederik
CIOLEKGeratd—
BERNAUDEAU-Giovanni—
ZANOTFHMarco—

DE WEERT Kevin

MRM 1GLINSKHY-Maxim—

BTL
COF
BLV
BTL
RB3
LAN
UNI

LAN
JAC

UNI

DVL
JAC

COF
BTL
LAN
COF
Qs

ASA
NIC

WIE
COF
cscC
BLV
JAR

GENE Yohann
MINARD Sébastien
DE-GREEFFrancis—
RAVARD Anthony
MAASKANT Martijn
SIJIMENS Nico

HUNT Jeremy
AMORISON Frédéric
CAETHOVEN Steven—
BOUCHER David
KAISEN-Ofivier—
WILLEMS Frederik
VALENTIN-Tristan—
HABBEArnaud—

DE WAELE Bert
SUTTFON-Chris—
CHICCHI Francesco
DONATHAlessandro—

LAGUTIN Sergey —
SIEBERG Marcel

FARRAR Tyler
BRESCHEL Matti

ROELANDTS jtirgen—
KAUPAS Vyta utas

UKR19770205
DEN19830415
ITA19741202
BEL19710116
NZL19761017
USA19790911
NED19740701
BEL19730310
NED19770616
ESP19821226
NED19830411
NED19840901
BEL19701216
FRA19820510
AUS19791107
BEL19790204
BEL19800317
BEL19741101
BEL19790430
BEL19841105
BEL19810120
FRA19740317
ITA19810910
NED19851226
NED19850515
AUS19720624
AUS19770125
DEN19830522
NED19850218
FRA19800410
BEL19850301
AUS19771001
KAZ19791102
ITA19850218
NED19840914
BEL19780904
GER19860919
FRA19830825
ITA19740121
BEL19820527
KAZ19810418
FRA19810625
FRA19820612
BEL19850202
FRA19830928
NED19830727
BEL19780401
GBR19740312
BEL19780216
BEL19810509
BEL19800317
BEL19830430
BEL19790908
FRA19820223
FRA19761103
BEL19750721
AUS19840910
ITA19801127
ITA19790508
USA19810114
GER19820430
USA19840602
DEN19840831
BEL19850702
LTU19820401
ESP19750113
ESP19800806
ESP19800520
COL19800902




